Service Request Status Report by priority
07/01/2014 00:00 - 09/30/2014 23:59

Service Request by
priority / Status

0 totals: 967
28

ABANDONED 3

Afterhours Call-Phone 107

contact

Afterhours Call- 49

Response Required

Animal Welfare Check | 17

ASSIST 2
BITE OWNED 13
BITE STRAY 5
CONFINEMENT 2
Court 1
CRUELTY 1
DAL 25
Dangerous Dog 3
Donation Pick Up- 5
Walmart

Equine Investigation 4
FoIIO\_N U_p - 11
Vaccination

Follow Up General 83
Fuel Vehicle 33
HSC 3
HSD 11
LIVESTOCK 12
Locked in Vehicle 2
NOISE 1
Nuisance 64
Office/Paperwork 128

OTHER 35
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Total by
priority

1127
30
5

110

55

27

16

14

99
33

11
16

87
129
35

% of
Grand
Total

99.82%
002.7%
000.4%

009.7%

004.9%

002.4%
000.2%
001.4%
000.6%
000.2%
000.1%
000.1%
002.3%
000.3%

000.5%

000.4%

001.2%

008.8%
002.9%
000.3%
001.0%
001.4%
000.2%
000.1%
007.7%
011.4%
003.1%



Patrol Area

Rabies
Suspect/Domestic

Rabies
Suspect/Wildlife

Rabies Verification
Check

RELINQUISH
SERVICE
SICK/INJURED
Special Assignment
STRAY

Tethered Dog-Check
Welfare

Transport to Vet-
Chatham Vet

Transport to Vet-Hope
Crossing

Transport to Vet-
Tysor

Transport-State Lab
Trap Request
TRAPPED

Vehicle Maintenance

Waste Management-
Sanford

Wildlife in Home

1 totals:

Wildlife in Home

GRAND TOTAL of Service Request = 1129
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